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\ Travis County Commissioners Court Agenda Request

Meeting Date: June 24, 2014

Prepared By/Phone Number: Brenda Rodriguez x44985
Elected/Appointed Official/Dept. Head: Dana DeBeauvoir x43996
Commissioners Court Sponsor:

AGENDA LANGUAGE:

DRAW NAMES FROM GRAND JURY POOL FOR ELECTED OFFICIALS SALARY
GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE FOR 2014, AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 152.015 OF THE
LOCAL GOVERNMENT CODE (COUNTY CLERK)

BACKGROUND/SUMMARY OF REQUEST AND ATTACHMENTS:

STAFF RECOMMENDATIONS:

ISSUES AND OPPORTUNITIES:

FISCAL IMPACT AND SOURCE OF FUNDING:

REQUIRED AUTHORIZATIONS:

AGENDA REQUEST DEADLINE: All agenda requests and supporting materials must be submitted as a
single pdf to Cheryl Aker in the County Judge's office, Cheryl. Aker@co.travis.tx.us by Tuesdays at 5:00
p-m. for the next week's meeting.




2013 July Term

167th Grand Jury

Catherine Navarro (Foreperson)
9404 Bradner Dr.

Austin, TX 78748

Hm 512-280-4377

Cell 512-413-2720

Email cn9404@austin.rr.com

Hope J. Castillo (Asst. Foreperson)
5402 Salem Walk Dr.

Austin, TX 78745

Hm 512-447-1502

Cell 512-589-4082

Email hjcastillo5402@yahoo.com

Rosa M. Puentes

6713 Shoal Creek Blvd.
Austin, TX 78757

Hm 512-454-9422

Cell 512-294-3171

Email apuentes@austin.rr.com

Ashvin S. Bhatt

9405 Savannah Ridge Dr.
Austin, TX 78726-1928

Hm 512-218-0012

Cell 678-362-2620

Email ashvinbharati@yahoo.com

Vandana Agarawal

10710 Oak View Dr.

Austin, TX 78759

Hm 512-250-1174

Cell 512-809-4994

Email vandanaagarawal@yahoo.com

Maria L. Jimenez

7400 Ladle Ln.

Austin, TX 78749

Hm 512-301-0469

Cell 512-413-9403

Email MLVJ0909@yahoo.com

Mary L. Rogers

1707 East 32nd St.

Austin, TX 78722-1616
Hm 512-478-7637

Cell 512-293-3010

Email etote617@yahoo.com

Margaret M. Alvarado
2803 Bushnell Dr.

Austin, TX 78745

Hm 512-441-3714

Cell 512-971-1158

Email linlul 1 1@yahoo.com

Alice Chambless
16900 Fagerquist Rd.
Del Valle, TX 78617
Hm 512-247-4790

Cell 512-659-7997
Wrk 512-972-1406
Email pepac@msn.com

Melvin Driskill

4207 Endcliffe Dr.

Austin, TX 78731-1209
Hm 512-345-7399

Cell 512-345-9492

Email dgser@earthlink.net

Olumide Onanuga

16112 Trevasia Way

Austin, TX 78728

Cell 502-295-7588

Email olumide.onanuga@tempus-axiom.com

Darlene Cozby

4013 Trailview Mesa Dr.
Austin, TX 78746

Hm 512-732-2046

Cell 512-466-8393

Email dcozby@austin.rr.com

Justin J. Fruge (Alternate)

4600 Leslie Ave.

Austin, TX 78721

Home 512-809-1181

Cell 512-796-9601

Email valeriefruge332@gmail.com

Jonas Silberstein (Alternate)
3304 Cherry Tree Circle
Austin, TX 78731

Home 512-453-8538

Cell 512-799-8538

Email Nita2060@austin.rr.com

Term Dates: 07/01/13-09/30/13




2013 July Term
331st Grand Jury

Alicia Perez (Foreperson)

1715 Palma Plaza

Austin, TX 78703

Cell 512-736-8449

Email barriogirl40@yahoo.com

Ken Ward (Asst. Foreperson)
3607 Kellywood Dr.

Austin, TX 78739

Hm 512-280-1637

Email kward3 | @austin.rr.com

Mario Gamboa

3008 Warwick Way.

Austin, TX 78748

Cell 512-470-3808

Email gamstar@austin.rr.com

Joyce Gober

4820 Canyon Bend Cir
Austin, TX 78735

Hm 512-892-0818

Cell 512-940-5131

Email Ja54gober@gmail.com

Frances T. Ruedas Mary Willis

6307 Woodhue Dr. 98 San Jacinto Blvd. # FSR 2903
Austin, TX 78745 Austin, TX 78701

Hm 512-442-8506 Cell 512-565-8432

Cell 512-636-0616 Email mwkeeper@gmail.com
Susan Dana Morris Mary Lee Comer

4107 Lullwood Rd. 4007 Galacia Dr.

Austin, TX 78722 Austin, TX 78759

Home 512-494-4031
Cell 512-750-0558
Email danasusanmorris@yahoo.com

Hm 512-794-9403
Email mlcomer@austin.rr.com

Joe Reynolds

2611 W. 49th St.
Austin, TX 78731

Hm 512-454-8880

Cell 512-297-4841
Email joe_rey@texas.net

Ruth Gonzales

11508 Sundown Tr.

Austin, TX 78739

Hm 512-282-5477

Cell 512-663-9585

Email miguelgonzales1232att.net

Janie Cuevas

3213 Peavey Dr.
Austin, TX 78725
Hm 512-276-7999
Cell 512-417-7285
Email sjc32@att.net

Janie Cardenaz
5119 Creekline
Austin, TX 78745
Hm 512-441-3162

Delma Alvarez -Alternate
4801 Allison Cove

Austin, TX 78741

Hm 512-389-1722

Cell 512-905-1297

Wrk 512-530-7204

Email dralvarez@austin.rr.com

Judy Moore - Alternate

4003 Greenmountain Ln.
Austin, TX 78759

Hm 512-699-8252

Email judya. moore@gmail.com

Term Dates: 07/02/13-09/30/13




2013 July Term 299th Grand Jury

Rick Candelario (Foreperson)
7209 Breezy Pass Cove
Austin, TX 78749
512-288-7981 Home
512-799-7910 Cell
512-453-3406 Work
rcandelario@austin.rr.com

Nadia Castilla (4sst. Foreperson)
17728 Loch Linnhe Loop
Pflugerville, TX 78660
512-865-9002 Cell

512-854-6314 Work
nadiap23@gmail.com

Michelle Portillo
16804 Trevin Cove
Manor, TX 78653
512-272-8797 Home
512-947-4065 Cell

Arnikia Robinson
9803 Ochiltree Dr.
Austin, TX 78753
512-799-5811 Cell
512-324-6055 Work

512-475-3885 Work nickyrbnsn@yahoo.com
mperalez320@att.net
Mike Eitel Chris Richards

8111 Willet Trl

Austin, TX 78745
512-965-1473 Cell
mikey@the-reviewer.net

12844 Noche Clara Dr.
Del Valle, TX 78617
512-797-3968 Cell
512-530-6424 Work
Chris.Richards@asig.com

Sue Kaligian

10911 Preston Trls Dr.
Austin, TX 78747
512-422-6300 Cell
sue@consideritclosed.com

James Radl

11804 Dunfries Ln.
Austin, TX 78754
512-275-8278 Home
512-589-0157 Cell

xerbbob@yahoo.com
Amber Galligan Tracy Nelson
603 Davis St. # 102 3925 Licorice Lane
Austin, TX 78701 Austin, TX 78728

512-380-1031 Home
512-241-9575

512-310-8024 Home
512-825-9144 Cell

amber.gugino@gmail.com tracynelson62hotmail.com
Darlene Cinelli Margaret Pearson

2315 Westoak Dr. 7100 Wheeler Branch Tr.
Austin, TX 78704 Austin, TX 78749

512-441-7123 Home
512-496-2498 Cell

512-278-5564 Work
deinelli@epicor.com

512-892-1806 Home
512-731-1980 Cell
maggiepl 7@gmail.com

Joe Walraven (Alternate)
1501 West 6th St. # F-3
Austin, TX 78703
512-350-4755 Cell
512-463-2341 Work
jwwalraven@gmail.com

Ross Smith (Alternate)
1719 Norris Dr.

Austin, TX 78704
512-447-0519 Home
512-569-2494 Cell
spook50505@yahoo.com

Term Dates: 07/02/13- 09/30/13




2013 July Term
403rd Grand Jury

Walter Timberlake (Forperson)
2006 Bouldin

Austin, TX 78704

Hm 512-442-6688

Cell 512-923-4545

Email waltertimberlake@aol.com

Laurinda Harris (Asst. Foreperson)
3807 Standfield Court

Austin, Tx 78732

Hm 512-266-2643

Cell 512-658-6409

Email laurinda.harris@yahoo.com

Matthew Cagle

2400 Wickersham Apt. # 177
Austin, Tx 78741

Cell 979-324-6913

Email mdcagle@gmail.com

Jessie Mercer

6605 Highpoint Dr.
Austin, TX 78723
Home 512-926-7111

Shirley Johnson

2000 Woodward St. Apt. # 421
Austin, TX 78741

Home 512-443-9117

Cell 512-921-5703

Email johnson.shirley8 7@yahoo.com

Emmitt Thompson
6611 Highpoint Dr.
Austin, TX 78723
Hm 512-926-0042

Wale Owo-Egbeleke

1505 Crete Ln.
Pflugerville, TX 78660
Hm 210-833-0537

Email akande4@gmail.com

Kathryn A. Stone

5106 Fort Mason Dr.

Austin, TX 78745

Hm 512-441-6038

Cell 512-673-9705

Email kstone4842@yahoo.com

Patsy J.M. Anderson

6505 Ashland Circle

Austin, TX 78723

Hm 512-928-2335

Cell 512-413-6704

Email pmcanderson@sbcglobal.net

Eddie Pearl Rucker

6110 Parliament Dr.

Austin, TX 78724

Hm 512-926-6319

Cell 512-940-6658

Email erucker@austin.rr.com

Lorene Harris

4504 Sherwyn Dr.
Austin, TX 78725

Hm 512-926-4832

Cell 512-913-4130

Email chlh1226@aol.com

Cecilia Crossley

3100 Catalina Dr.
Austin, TX 78741
Hm 512-444-0956
Cell 512-468-4150
Email cecejc@aol.com

Linda Ellison (Alternate)

6604 Luckenback Ln.

Austin, TX 78729

Hm 512-335-3894

Cell 512-484+0365

Email ldwdamell@sbcglobal.net

Majorie Ferrell (Alternate)
6407 Emerald

Austin, TX 78745

Home 512-444-2973

Cell 512-789-2973

Email margef33@aol.com

Term Dates: 10/02/13-12/31/13




2013 July Term
390th Grand Jury

Gene Wills (Forperson)

14503 Amy Francis St.

Austin, TX 78725

Cell 512-922-6718

Email gene.wills@co.travis.tx.us
Email g2bigwills@aol.com

Miriam Calderon (Asst. Foreperson)
2309 Berkeley Ave # 1033

Austin, TX 78745

Cell 512-423-1227

Email cascar1213@yahoo.com

Cheryl Gray

2201 Willow Creek Dr. # 116
Austin, TX 78741

Cell 512-576-2656

Matthew Knight

7937 Wheel Rim Circle

Austin, TX 78749

Cell 214-733-2584

Email matthew.knight7@gmail.com

Kyle Elliott

1902 Hether St.

Austin, Texas 78704

Cell 512-965-4190

Email kyletelliott@gmail.com

Tom Matthews

3004 Honey Tree Ln.
Austin, TX 78746
Home 512-327-2859
Cell 512-461-5501

Tim Hicks

203 W. Crestland Dr.
Austin, TX 78752

Cell 512-350-6939

Email sirmothy@yahoo.com

Bill Allen

4206 Cat Hollow

Austin, TX 78731

Home 512-345-6032

Work 512-463-8430

Email bill.allen@twdb.texas.gov
Email wallen12@austin.rr.com

Dwight Flinkerbusch

1809 Drake Ave.

Austin, TX 78704

Cell 512-751-6578

Email dflinker66(@yahoo.com

Julie Brenholt

5701 B Clay Ave.

Austin, TX 78756

Home 512-407-8053

Cell 512-586-7629

Email janisjulie@yahoo.com

Somayya Rodriguez

3303 Tom Green St. # B

Austin, TX 78705

Cell 512-203-2658

Email sarodriguez@seton.org

Email somayya.rodriguez@gmail.com

Dawn Burton

P.O. Box 4810

Austin, TX 78765-4810
Cell 512-703-7510
Email rmfrg4@gmail.com

Leslie Roberge (Alternate)
Horseback Hollow

Austin, TX 78732

Home 512-266-0484

Cell 512-917-7207

Email rrobergetx@sbcglobal .net

Victor Hammonds (Alternate)
13811 Greinert Dr.
Pflugerville, TX 78660

Cell 512-584-6021

Email slickvich@yahoo.com

Term Dates: 10/01/13-12/31/13




2013 July Term
427th Grand Jury

Elridge Nelson (Forperson)

11100 Long Winter Dr.

Austin, TX 78754

Home 512-835-9059

Cell 512-775-3232

Email elridgenelson2@hotmail.com

Jamie McLeroy (Asst. Foreperson)
3911 Edgerock Dr.

Austin, TX 78731

Home 512-346-9433

Cell 512-750-9859

Email jamie.mcleroy@gmail.com

Chris Brown

5013 Red Bluff Rd.

Austin, TX 78702

Cell 512-438-9299

Work 512-236-0432

Email chris@brownlawatx.com

Ed English

12704 Evropa Ln.

Austin, Tx 78727

Home 512-835-0000

Cell 512-740-9699

Email edwinengls@aol.com

Stewart Snider

5700 Rain Creek Pkwy
Austin, TX 78759

Home 512-345-7047

Cell 512-659-7765

Email s2snider@gmail.com

Henry Reams

2112 Petrified Forest Dr.
Austin Park, TX 78747

Cell 512-998-2442

Email henryreams@yahoo.com

James Moseley

7408 Moon Rock Rd.
Austin, TX 78739

Cell 512-656-5126

Email jkmoseley@gmail.com

LeShawn Manus

1704 Brandon Keller Ct.
Pflugerville, TX 78660

Cell 512-698-3925

Work 512-706-7184

Email mrsmanus@ymail.com

Thomas Walker

5317 Spirea Cove

Austin, TX 78749

|Cell 512-632-1831

Email thomas.walker648 @gmail.com

Arthur Turner

1806 Westmoor Dr.
Austin, TX 78723

Home 512-926-4939

Cell 512-554-2382

Email atturnerl 8 @aol.com

Christella Cain

1422 Salem Meadow Cir.
Austin, TX 78745

Home 512-445-7001

Cell 512-971-6866

Email christella.cain@yahoo.com

Chris Prentice

5516 War Admiral Dr.

Del Valle, TX 78617

Cell 806-283-8227

Work 512-424-4819

Email cdprentice@gmail.com

Bob Otto (Alternate)

8540 Adirondack Trail # 21
Austin, TX 78759

Cell 512-261-6578

Email rotto78734@aol.com

Dale H. Curry (Alternate)
9705 Mountain Quail Rd.
Austin, TX 78758

Home 512-897-1991

Cell 512-999-2362

Email creolerower@gmail.com

Term Dates: 09/30/13-12/31/13




2013 January Term 331st Grand Jury

John M. Guerrero (Foreperson)
910 Bodark Ln.

Austin, TX 78745
512-442-0194 Home
512-466-2998 Cell
austinjohng(@sbcglobal.net

Bill Miller (Asst. Foreperson)
2405 Mountain View Dr.
Austin, TX 78704
512-462-9538 Home
512-784-8340 Cell
billmiller.retired@gmail.com

Peggy Reis

20 Woodstone Square
Austin, TX 78703
512-358-6442 Home
414-303-1041 Cell
peggyreis@yahoo.com

Lucy Herrera

5104 Creekline Dr.
Austin, TX 78745
512-417-7415 Cell

Keith Maxie

6307 Shodow Mountain Drive
Austin, TX 78731
512-346-6576 Home
512-992-7033 Cell
kamaxie@sbcglobal.net

Norman S. Matthews Jr.

9305 Manipari Ln

Austin, TX 78749
512-925-3399 Cell (wife's)
512-925-3898 Cell
norm_matthews@hotmail.com

Salvatore Conti

2101 Schulle Ave.
Austin, TX 78703
512-469-9893 Home
512-497-8441 Cell
512-306-7226 Wrk
fxrsve@aol.com

Andre' Treiber

4600 Elmont Dr. # 833
Austin, TX 78741
832-377-9661 Cell
treiber.andre@gmail.com

Nick Mitchell

5405 Aurora Dr.

Austin, TX 78756
832-767-8500 Cell
nick_mitchell@utexas.edu

Marcia Edwards

2203 Meadowbrook
Austin, TX 78703
512-478-2481 Home
512-923-6115 Cell
mjhedwards@hotmail.com

Charles Felger

4208 Endcliffe Dr.
Austin, Texas 78731
512-345-1364 Home
512-413-9980 Cell
charles@felger.net

Jennifer Newton

8900 Split Oak Circle
Austin, TX 78759
512-502-9343 Home
512-468-9698 Cell
512-478-4691 Wrk
wjnewton(@austin.rr.com

Jerry Dykstra (Alternate)
3810 Hidden Estates Dr.
Pflugerville, TX 78727
512-238-0158 Home
512-789-7536 Cell
jdykstra@austin.rr.com

Helen Almanza

2206 Meadowbrook Dr.
Austin, TX 78703
512-478-1317 Home
hkalmanza@gmail.com

Term Dates: 01/07/13-03/30/13




2013 January Term
147th Grand Jury

Nola Carter (Forperson)
4002 Palomar Ln.

Austin, TX 78727

Hm 512-255-1170

Cell 512-970-1628

Email nolacarter@me.com

Andreana Ledesma (Asst. Foreperson)
7904 Adelaide Dr.

Austin, TX 78739

Cell 512-708-0717

Email andreana.ledesma@utexas.edu

Pat Marez

7608 Marl Court

Austin, TX 78747

Cell 512-536-0297

Work 512-463-7658

Email meridamarez@aol.com

Lole Nunez

8305 Kearsarge Dr.

Austin, TX 78745

Hm 512-282-7246

Cell 512-554-5747

Email Lole Nunez@yahoo.com

Brandon Taylor

4404 Oltorf Apt. # 10201

Austin, TX 78741

Cell 979-574-4580)

Email BoominBrandon@hotmail.com

Beverly Silas

1843 Coronado Hills Dr.
Austin, TX 78752-2116

Hm 512-374-1919

Cell 512-925-7777

Work 512-374-4997

Email bsilas@beverlysilas.com

Kim D. Jackson

12345 Lamplight Village # 221
Austin, TX 78758

Hm 512-401-3320

Cell 512-743-4990

Work 512-418-6467

Email kim.d.jackson@gm.com

Jarrod Johnson

1307 Mayapple

Pflugerville, TX 78660

Cell 512-576-2399

Email Jarrodmarie@yahoo.com

Melvin Tealer

505 Boone Valley

Round Rock, TX 78664
Hm 512-477-6760

Cell 512-947-8422

Work 512-460-0217
Email melte@onebox.com

Essien Ita

4002 Varner Court

Austin, TX 78732

Hm 512-305-3117

Cell 512-293-8041

Email E.ITA@wellpoint.us

Rojelio Rice

7806 Swindon Ln.

Austin, TX 78745

Cell 512-608-1784

Email rogerricer@yahoo.com

Bob Mebane

700 Park Blvd.

Austin, TX 78751

Hm 512-407-9647

Cell 512-947-5938

Email REM@grandecom.net

Teresa Perez - Wiseley (Alternate)
909 Theresa Ave.

Austin, TX 78703

Cell 512-784-4839

Email unalaorista@gmail.com

Joan Christo (Alternate)
7202 Chimney Corners
Austin, TX 78731

Cell 512-789-9722

Email joantx3@hotmail.com

Term Dates: 04/01/13-06/30/13




2013 January Term
403rd Grand Jury

Gloria M. Pennington (Forperson)
5607 Shoal Creek Blvd.

Austin, TX 78756

Hm 512-452-1100

Cell 512-423-4231

Email Twopenns@aol.com

Barbara F. Foreman (Asst. Foreperson)

11109 Bleich Ln.

Austin, Tx 78754

Cell 512-924-2529

Work 512-465-2770

Email b4man@austin.rr.com

Joe J. Pacheco
7308 Danwood Dr.
Austin, Tx 78759
Hm 512-258-3968
Cell 512-656-3908

Al Mokry

13014 Felder Ln.
Coupland, TX 78615
Home 512-281-2632
Cell 512-750-0820

Austin, TX 78724
Hm 512-276-9130

Email joepache@yahoo.com Email almokry@hughes.net
Terry Wolfe Don Saegert
12206 FM 969 912 Fall Creek

Austin, TX 78753

Hm 512-837-4186

Cell 512-577-1638

Email LKSaegert@yahoo.com

James Howze

17800 Richelle Cove

Pflugerville, TX 78660

Hm 512-990-5030

Cell 512-289-3439

Work 512-388-2126

Email JamesHowze@sbcglobal.net

Rita Kreisle

1512 Hardouin Ave.
Austin, TX 78703

Hm 512-451-1015

Cell 512-970-4388

Email rrkreisle@gmail.com

Brenda Smith

P.O. Box 161778

Austin, TX 78716

Hm 512-347-0420

Cell 512-426-2924

Email Bhartsmith@aol.com

Keith A. Braithwaite
303 Camille Court
Pflugerville, TX 78660
Hm 512-990-8241

Cell 512-203-4629
Email kabraith@aol.com

Sandra J. Pruneda

1011 Walter Court
Pflugerville, TX 78660
Hm 512-251-8669

Cell 512-579-9172
Email manaS5@att.net

Frederick A. Scott

10111 Talleyran Dr.

Austin, TX 78750

Hm 512-331-8289

Cell 512-468-1755

Email fscott2@austin.rr.com

Katherine James (Alternate)

2806 Northwood Rd

Austin, TX 78703

Hm 512-451-9500

Cell 512-417-4493

Email katherineyjames@gmail.com

Jeanette Swain (Alternate)

5412 Gloucester

Austin, TX 78723

Hm 512-928-8252

Cell 512-657-9956

Email Jeanette1214@hotmail.com

Term Dates: 04/02/13-06/28/13




2013 January Term
427th Grand Jury

Kenneth R. Smith (Forperson)
3317 Grayback

Austin, TX 78748

Hm 512-282-3752

Cell 512-785-6305

Email KRSmithpropane@msn.com

Jeanne Philquist (4sst. Foreperson)
1709 Palma Plaza

Austin, TX 78703

Hm 512-478-9590

Email jphilquist@austin.rr.com

Ted Polan

4602 Fieldstone

Austin, TX 78735

Cell 512-940-0840

Email trpolan@yahoo.com

Sally Fowler

3203 Warren

Austin, Tx 78703

Hm 512-689-5861

Email sally@sallyfowler.net

Amalia Hanley

9201 Colberg Dr.
Austin, TX 78749
Cell 512-963-2772
Work 512-494-9949

Margaret (Peggy) DeAnda
8506 Loralinda Dr.
Austin, TX 78753

Hm 512-220-3946

Work 512-491-2832

Email mhanley@808west.com Email pegdeanda@gmail.com
Ann Skowronski Craig Crowell
11104 Real Quiet Dr. 300 Elizabeth Dr.

Austin, TX 78748

Cell 512-497-8753

Work 512-438-5764

Email ann.skowronski@gmx.com

Austin, TX 78704

Cell 512-923-6697

Work 512-438-3817

Email craig.crowell@dads.state.tx.us

Eric Jason Peavler

8210 Gallatin Dr.

Austin, TX 78736

Cell 512-965-7802

Work 512-467-6132
Email peav74@yahoo.com

Tracy Kelly

4813 Eagle Feather Dr.

Austin, TX 78735

Hm 512-358-0479

Cell 512-554-6666

Email tracekelly@sbcglobal.net

Cheryl (Cheri) Dubuque
2204 Galway

Austin, TX 78758

Cell 512-923-0212

Email cansel@austin.rr.com

Shirley H. Miles

19513 Cheyenne Valley Dr.
Round Rock, TX 78664
Hm 512-990-1074

Cell 512-799-5781

Email smiles3744@aol.com

Joan Judy (Alternate)

7607 Loganberry

Austin, TX 78745

Cell 512-789-1455

Work 512-438-3107

Email joandjango@gmailcom

Octavius Bonacquisti (Alternate)
2405 Gavin Tr.

Pflugerville, TX 78660

Cell 214-682-9370

Work 512-4385230

Email octavius8 @gmail.com

Term Dates: 04/01/13-06/28/13




2013 January Term
390th Grand Jury

Sam Kimberlin (Forperson)
3503 Scenic Hills Dr.

Austin, TX 78703

Hm 512-477-7786

Wk 512-477-2255

Email samkim@austin.rr.com

Willie Johnson (4sst. Foreperson)
10705 Glass Mountain Trail
Austin, TX 78750

Hm 512-258-9887

Cell 512-799-1362

Email williehj1963@yahoo.com

Carla G. Roberson

1106 Prairie Ridge Trl.
Pflugervile, TX 78660
Cell 512-705-5017

Email carlar1028@aol.com

Neel Mehta

6614 Whitemarsh Valley
Austin, TX 78746

Hm 512-327-4952

Cell 512-917-3234

Email neelmehta48@gmail.com

Michael Kincaid

3702 Terrina St. # 6
Austin, Texas 78759
Hm 512-346-3511
Cell 512-731-2633
Email till 14@aol.com

Beverly Showers

3702 Terrina St. # 2
Austin, TX 78759

Hm 512-795-0242

Cell 512-963-6825

Email beverly@cruzio.com

Karen Ingram

2705 Scenic

Austin, TX 78703

Cell 512-590-9506
Email kci@silcom.com

Milton O'Quinn

11604 January Dr.

Austin, TX 78753

Hm 512-832-9620

Cell 512-796-4666

Email moquinnl @austin.rr.com

Jim Green

7206 Montana Norte

Austin, TX 78731

Hm 512-345-4425

Cell 512-239-9853

Email jimgreen1942@sbcglobal.net

Irene Mendez - Tello

3302 Locke Ln.

Austin, TX 78704

Hm 512-445-5974

Email Irenetello36@gmail.com

Lee M. Nava

5911 Richard Carlton Blvd.
Austin, TX 78727

Cell 512-970-7482

Work 512-487-3406

Email Lmnava@earthlink.net

Keith W. Harrell

8708 Melshire Dr.

Austin, TX 78757

Hm 512-451-1775

Cell 512-633-0641

Email kwgh@sbcglobal.net

Beverly Harlan (Alternate)
10009 Liriope Cove

Austin, TX 78750

Hm 512-918-3219

Cell 512-917-9581

Email bevharlan@sbcglobal.net

Jarrett B. Pace (Alternate)
3020 Thousand Oak Dr.
Austin, TX 78746

Hm 512-327-7306

Cell 512-293-7197

Email jbpace7@gmail.com

Term Dates: 01/08/13-03/30/13






